BORGO TICINO 5 MARZO 2022
ESORDIENTI LUNGO

NOME

Favro Monica

Pagani Pietro

Galluzzo Rebecca, Divina, Thiam, Jsufi
Caputo Lucio, Canelli, Bennici
Spagnolo Tina, Capra Valentina

Bellin Riccardo Thomas, Carraro Gilberto
Del Grande Luciana, Antonioli

Paciotti Pietro, Ruggieri

Castaldi Ermanno

Castagna Alice, Barberi, Caniglia
Parachini Giulia

Mariani Alessandro, Pecorara Ettore
Decesari Enrico

Daverio Cesare

Tamborini Alice, Gianini, Innocenti
Fornara Gabriele, Norcini Tommaso
Capelli Gregorio

Brucceri Fabio

Alberi Emma

lannelli Alessia, Burini Gaia

Vascelli Filippo

Banfi Fabio

Como Buratti Daniele

Cacioppo Andrea, Serio Francesca e figli
Scattolin Donatella

Farinella Nicold, Marra Leonardo
Corrado Elisabetta

Maffetti Ornella

Guglielmetti, Cannazza

Lagana Alessandro, Palazzese Diego, Santoro Gabriele
Gennaro Elisabetta

Marchese, Bognolo

00:10:00

TEMPO IMPIEGATO PUNTI TROVATI

47:31
1:03:10
1:21:22

32:48
1:20:58
1:04:44
1:.02:18

38:05
1:20:58
1:10:45
1:19:56

51:45

38:06
1:34:59
1:02:08

52:45

33:05

40:07
1.02:57
1:31:20

52:44

52:12

52:45
1:15:15

44:20

50:30
1:19:59

44:16

34:19

35:30
1:11:28

47:43
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